europascal
Calibration Experts
© 30.07.2021/04.22 Pressure • Electrical Quantities • Temperature • Flow • Humidity • Masses and Scales 1 / 8
europascal GmbH Phone.: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 service@europascal.de
63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 http://www.europascal.de
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester (Pressure Balance)
EHDT, EHDT- M, EHDT- MLC
EHDT EHDT- M EHDT- MLC

Calibration Experts
 This document is subject to change without notice 3 / 8
europascal GmbH Phone.: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 service@europascal.de
63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 http://www.europascal.de
Measurement uncertainty single piston (related to the measured value p)
Model Measuring Range
Accuracy
(% of reading)
Increased
accuracy
(% of reading)
Piston cylinder unit
DUT
connection
Repeatability Sensitivity
EHDT-30B 0.1 to 30 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-60B 0.2 to 60 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-70B 0.2 to 70 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-150B 0.5 to 150 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-300B 1 to 300 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-600B 2 to 600 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-700B 2 to 700 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-1200B 2 to 1200 bar 0.015 0.006 3.10 -5 1.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-2000B 40 to 2000 bar 0.02 0.015 5.10 -5 2.10 -5 x p BSP 1/2" f
EHDT-2500B 40 to 2500 bar 0.02 0.015 5.10 -5 2.10 -5 x p M16 x 1,5
EHDT-3000B 40 to 3000 bar 0.02 0.015 5.10 -5 2.10 -5 x p M16 x 1,5
EHDT-4000B 40 to 4000 bar 0.02 0.015 5.10 -5 2.10 -5 x p M16 x 1,5
EHDT-5000B 40 to 5000 bar 0.04 0.015 5.10 -5 2.10 -5 x p M16 x 1,5
EHDT-6000B 200 to 6000 bar 0.04 x 1.10 -4 5.10 -5 x p M16 x 1,5
EHDT-7000B 200 to 7000 bar 0.04 x 1.10 -4 5.10 -5 x p M16 x 1,5
EHDT-10000B 200 to 10000 bar 0.05 x 1.10 -4 5.10 -4 x p M20 x 1,5
Note: The accuracy is determined for a temperature of = 20° C, relative humidity Rh = 50 %,
Acceleration due to gravity/g = 9.80665 m/s2 and an atmospheric pressure = 1013.25 hPa (mbar).
We offer 3 models of Deadweight Testers:
Deadweight Tester Motorization Terminal for Pressure Calculation